1985
DATE

LOCATION

TRACK

USAGIUTAHISUPERMODIFIEDIEEATURE WINNERS

SERIES

WINNING DRIVER

f"EISAI:

RACING

WINNING TEAM

DISTANCE

5127
5127
6/15
7/4
7/5
7/24
9/2

Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT

**Champion: Dave Fitzgerald

1986
DATE

LOCATION

Bonneville Raceway Park
Bonneville Raceway Park
Bonneville Raceway Park
Bonneville Raceway Park
Bonneville Raceway Park
Bonneville Raceway Park
Bonneville Raceway Park

TRACK

Utah Supermodified
Utah Supermodified
Utah Supermodified
Utah Supermodified
Utah Supermodified
Utah Supermodified
Utah Supermodified

SERIES

Dave Fitzgerald
Dave Fitzgerald
Dave Fitzgerald
Dick Adamson
Dave Fitzgerald
Bryan Shafer
Dave Fitzgerald

WINNING DRIVER

Lamar Powell #32u
Lamar Powell #32u
Lamar Powell #32u
Pat Sullivan #46u

Lamar Powell #32u
Bryan Shafer #4u

Lamar Powell #32u

WINNING TEAM

35L
35L
35L
25L
25L
35L
35L

DISTANCE

5/26
5/26
5/26
6/14
7/4

8/23
9/1

Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT

**Champion: Dave Fitzgerald

Bonneville Raceway Park
Bonneville Raceway Park
Bonneville Raceway Park
Bonneville Raceway Park
Bonneville Raceway Park
Bonneville Raceway Park
Bonneville Raceway Park

Utah Supermodified
Utah Supermodified
Utah Supermodified
Utah Supermodified
Utah Supermodified
Utah Supermodified
Utah Supermodified

Dave Fitzgerald
Dave Fitzgerald
Dave Fitzgerald
Dick Adamson
Dick Adamson
Dave Fitzgerald
Dick Adamson

Lamar Powell #32u
Lamar Powell #32u
Lamar Powell #32u
Pat Sullivan #46u
Pat Sullivan #46u
Lamar Powell #32u
Pat Sullivan #46u

20L
20L
251L
35L
30L
30L
35L



