USAG UTAH SUPERMODIFIED FEATURE WINNERS



1985

DATE	LOCATION	TRACK	SERIES	WINNING DRIVER	WINNING TEAM	DISTANCE
5/27	Salt Lake City, UT	Bonneville Raceway Park	Utah Supermodified	Dave Fitzgerald	Lamar Powell #32u	35 L
5/27	Salt Lake City, UT	Bonneville Raceway Park	Utah Supermodified	Dave Fitzgerald	Lamar Powell #32u	35 L
6/15	Salt Lake City, UT	Bonneville Raceway Park	Utah Supermodified	Dave Fitzgerald	Lamar Powell #32u	35 L
7/4	Salt Lake City, UT	Bonneville Raceway Park	Utah Supermodified	Dick Adamson	Pat Sullivan #46u	25 L
7/5	Salt Lake City, UT	Bonneville Raceway Park	Utah Supermodified	Dave Fitzgerald	Lamar Powell #32u	25 L
7/24	Salt Lake City, UT	Bonneville Raceway Park	Utah Supermodified	Bryan Shafer	Bryan Shafer #4u	35 L
9/2	Salt Lake City, UT	Bonneville Raceway Park	Utah Supermodified	Dave Fitzgerald	Lamar Powell #32u	35 L
**Champi	on: Dave Fitzgerald					

<u> 1986</u>

DATE	LOCATION	TRACK	SERIES	WINNING DRIVER	WINNING TEAM	DISTANCE
5/26	Salt Lake City, UT	Bonneville Raceway Park	Utah Supermodified	Dave Fitzgerald	Lamar Powell #32u	20 L
5/26	Salt Lake City, UT	Bonneville Raceway Park	Utah Supermodified	Dave Fitzgerald	Lamar Powell #32u	20 L
5/26	Salt Lake City, UT	Bonneville Raceway Park	Utah Supermodified	Dave Fitzgerald	Lamar Powell #32u	25 L
6/14	Salt Lake City, UT	Bonneville Raceway Park	Utah Supermodified	Dick Adamson	Pat Sullivan #46u	35 L
7/4	Salt Lake City, UT	Bonneville Raceway Park	Utah Supermodified	Dick Adamson	Pat Sullivan #46u	30 L
8/23	Salt Lake City, UT	Bonneville Raceway Park	Utah Supermodified	Dave Fitzgerald	Lamar Powell #32u	30 L
9/1	Salt Lake City, UT	Bonneville Raceway Park	Utah Supermodified	Dick Adamson	Pat Sullivan #46u	35 L
**Champi	on: Dave Fitzgerald	·	•			